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FH %0 PR
VA o5 FH %42 2015 4 12 70,500.00 3,400.00 67,100.00 67,100.00 67,100.00
VA o5 FH %42 2016 4 12 [ 137,200.00 15,800.00 | 188,500.00 188,500.00 188,500.00
VA o5 FH %42 2017 412 164,800.00 146,000.00 | 207,300.00 207,300.00 207,300.00
VA o5 FH %42 2018 4 12 [ 77,182.85 9,900.00 | 274,582.85 274,582.85 274,582.85
VA o5 FH %42 2019 % 8 A 30,000.00 | 244,582.85 244,582.85 244,582.85
VT3 o5 F 4 2019 410 50,354.18 | 194,228.67 194,228.67 194,228.67
38 o5 F 4 2019 4F 12 J 8,695.00 | 185,533.67 185,533.67 185,533.67




Higmdh | Higmh
HARPN 2 R A [ GG | EEE | SR
F FIAH
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 2019 4F 12 A 10,680.32 | 174,853.35 174,853.35 174,853.35
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 20204E7 A 1,666.47 | 173,186.88 173,186.88 173,186.88
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 20204E7 A 6,535.43 | 166,651.45 166,651.45 166,651.45
V34 o5 FH 4 202047 H 30 | 166,681.45 166,681.45 166,681.45
VEIE |5 FH B4 2020 48 H -1191.94 | 167,873.39 167,873.39 167,873.39
VEIE |5 FH B4 2020 48 H 737.13 | 167,136.26 167,136.26 167,136.26
VEIIE o5 FH 92 4 202048 A 239.40 | 166,896.86 166,896.86 166,896.86
VB o5 FH B 4 2020 48 H 39.53 | 166,857.33 166,857.33 166,857.33
VB o5 FH B4 2020 48 H 940.00 | 165,917.33 165,917.33 165,917.33
VEIE ok FH %5 4 202048 H -780.00 | 166,697.33 166,697.33 166,697.33
VB o5 FH B 4 2020 %29 H 166,929.00 -231.67 -231.67 -231.67
3L 5 FH 9 4 202049 H 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
38 5 FH 9 4 202145 H 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00
VB o5 FH B4 2021 412 H 10,627.84 10,627.84 10,627.84 10,627.84
VA o5 FH %4 202241 H 10,627.84 10,627.84 0.00
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VAL o5 FH % 4 2015 4£ 12 A 70,500.00 3,400.00 67,100.00 67,100.00 67,100.00
VAL o5 FH % 4 2016 4£ 12 H 137,200.00 15,800.00 | 188,500.00 188,500.00 188,500.00
VAL o5 FH % 4 2017 4 12 A 164,800.00 | 146,000.00 | 207,300.00 207,300.00 207,300.00
V3L 7 F B 4 2018 412 /3 77,182.85 9,900.00 | 274,582.85 274,582.85 274,582.85
V3 5 B 4 2019 4F 8 H 30,000.00 | 244,582.85 244,582.85 244,582.85
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V34 o5 FH B 4 2019 47 10 H 50,354.18 | 194,228.67 194,228.67 194,228.67
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 2019 4F 12 A 8,695.00 | 185,533.67 185,533.67 185,533.67
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 2019 4F 12 A 10,680.32 | 174,853.35 174,853.35 174,853.35
VAR o5 FH 9t 4 20204E7 A 1,666.47 | 173,186.88 173,186.88 173,186.88
VEIE |5 FH B4 202047 H 6,535.43 | 166,651.45 166,651.45 166,651.45
VEIE |5 FH B4 202047 H 30 | 166,681.45 166,681.45 166,681.45
VEIE |5 FH B4 2020 48 H -1191.94 | 167,873.39 167,873.39 167,873.39
VB o5 FH B 4 2020 48 H 737.13 | 167,136.26 167,136.26 167,136.26
V& o5 FH %5 4 202048 H 239.40 | 166,896.86 166,896.86 166,896.86
VB o5 FH B 4 2020 48 H 39.53 | 166,857.33 166,857.33 166,857.33
VB o5 FH B 4 2020 48 H 940.00 | 165,917.33 165,917.33 165,917.33
3L 5 FH 9 4 20204 8 H -780.00 | 166,697.33 166,697.33 166,697.33
38 5 FH 9 4 202049 H 166,929.00 -231.67 -231.67 -231.67
38 5 FH 9 4 202049 H 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
VA ok F %5 4 202145 H 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00
VA o5 FH %4 2021 412 7 10,627.84 10,627.84 10,627.84 10,627.84
V& ok F %5 4 202241 H 10,627.84 10,627.84 0.00
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